Woight timit: 130 Ios. POWER HO0438

Surfaces: Grass/
Asphalt/Hard Surfaces WHEEls .
Speed: 2.5 For/Re
25 ForfRev il eriged Cadillac Escalade
Colors:  Burgundy Body/
miros " 2005 12V Advanced Series

Suggested Retail: 288.88

Box Dimensions: .

24.880 x 35.00 x 51.000 Walmart Exclusive

96 Ibs.

Warranty One Year Vehicle
6 Months Battery

Rev. 7/23/07

Item Part Item Part Item Part
No. Description No. Qty. No. Description No. Qty. No. Description No.
WorKing 7 Electrical Parts 28. Hubcap G3740-2429 4  54. Front Module ~ H0438-2309 1
1. 12V Battery 00801-0638 1 mdio H0438-9329 1 55. Radio Cover wScrews H3427-9459 1
2. 12V Charger w/Probe 00801-_0972 1 PETTs NGE SFowWn
4. Shifter Assembly H0440-9159 1 gtﬁerigg Wheel Cap ;'8228-32528 11
arts Bag -
Hardware / Tetal Farts Hardware Bag H0440-9279 1
Plastic / Other Parts 40. *Steering Column H0440-4439 1 Owners Manual H0438-0920 1
Decal Sh H0438-0310 1
10. Body HoaaUA s T 41. Door Plate H0440-4459 2  Soath Gont (Shi 01003
13. Left Wheel G3740-2409 2 42 BUsbing BO785 2229 2 i -
14. Front End w/clip N/A 1 : asher Footboard Assy. H0438-2399
15" Bumper Ho43% 6350 1  45. 3/8-16 Lock Nut 00905-0116 2 _
16. Grille H0440-6379 1  #6. 8-32 Lock Nut N/A = 00905-0117 1  Gearbox 74310-9529 2
17. Door (Left) H0438-9720 1, (oL0e B R 00013-8001 1 ; -
18. Windshield/Dash/RadioH0438-9639 1 - 8754 X crew - Door (Right) H0438-9709 1
19. Hood 3800-7725 1 (Order Hardware Bag) Channel Cover H0438-2259 1
20. *Steering Wheel H0440-9759 1  48. 6 x 1 1/2 Screw N/A 1 Battery Life Indicator H0436-9059 1
21, Truck Bed H0438-2359 1 (Order Hardware Bag) Right Wheel G3740-2419 2
22 Headlights Bagged ~ 3800-7897 1  49- 8 X 3/4 Screw 0912-8001 36  Rear Axle H0440-4519 1
23. Taillights Bagged 3800-7898 1  20- Steering Linkage H0440-9429 1 uypper Crossbar H0440-4409 1
24. Wheel Cover G3740-6439 4  Sl. 1/4x11/4 Screw (N/A) 2 Lower Crossbar H0440-4419 1
25. Wing (Left & Right) ~ 3800-7594 1 (Order Hardware Bag) Driver 74460-2249 2
26. Seatbelt Set 74440-5349 1 22 Front Axle H0440-4529 2 Assembly Tool (Wrench) 00801-1567 1
27. Key Assembly H0440-9049 1 >3- 437 Cap Nut 0801-0226 4  High Speed Lock-Out Screw0801-0198 11

Radio Battery Cover ~~ H0438-9329
= enm No DE < 0




